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Clt Dor. Cognoms i nom Categoria Equip Inter 1 Temps Diferència

  Pro XCP  

1 1037 GONZALEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP AMUNT C.C 1h32:22.99

2 1046 REYNAL Axel Elit XCP TEAM BMC N3 1h33:16.05 53.06

3 1279 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP BILT SPORT 1h33:18.93 55.94

4 1022 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Óscar Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h35:52.15 3:29.16

5 1050 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 1h41:02.27 8:39.28

6 1021 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h41:03.21 8:40.22

7 1011 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP UNIO CICLISTA SANT CUGAT 1h41:04.10 8:41.11

8 1040 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKINGPOINT 1h41:04.62 8:41.63

9 1038 ALCALÁ LUIS Brian Elit XCP ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h42:40.92 10:17.93

10 1004 DELGADO BELLIDO Juan Antonio Master 40 XCP GRAMA BIKES COMPETICIÓN 1h42:41.35 10:18.36

11 1269 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP CLUB ESPORTIU MONTSIÀ 1h42:41.36 10:18.37

12 1026 CLARIANA BLANCO César Master 40 XCP PRO360 BIKES 1h42:42.25 10:19.26

13 1008 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 1h47:15.63 14:52.64

14 1041 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP PRO360 1h47:15.86 14:52.87

15 1271 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITOBIKES 1h48:06.80 15:43.81

16 1039 GÓMEZ CAPARROS Francisco Master 50 XCP EQUIPO COMPETICIÓN MEDINA 1h48:13.36 15:50.37

17 1274 DIAZ RUIZ Antonio Master 40 XCP ACTION 1h48:59.67 16:36.68

18 1263 CREIX ISLA Marc Sub23 XCP LOBITO BIKES 1h49:02.92 16:39.93

19 1016 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h49:03.08 16:40.09

20 1048 PUIGTIÓ Bernat Junior XCP RRBIKERS CLUB 1h50:24.35 18:01.36

21 1006 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP BIKEBANDTGN 1h50:51.02 18:28.03

22 1012 AMIGO  SUY Jan Junior XCP 1h53:53.56 21:30.57

23 1045 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 1h56:52.72 24:29.73

24 1019 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h57:16.78 24:53.79

25 1009 ARROYO AGUILAR Eduardo Master 50 XCP SUEÑOS DEL GARMO 1h57:20.42 24:57.43

26 1278 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 XCP NINETA 1h57:27.13 25:04.14

27 1013 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 1h59:17.20 26:54.21

28 1017 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h59:56.00 27:33.01

29 1049 CORTÉS QUINTEIRO Oriol Junior XCP OPEN NATURA 1h59:59.02 27:36.03

30 1277 BOSCH VICENS Joan Master 60 XCP SCOTT 1h59:59.70 27:36.71

31 1252 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP BIKING POINT 2h01:47.00 29:24.01

32 1023 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Diego Master 50 XCP BIKING POINT 2h01:48.44 29:25.45

33 1001 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 2h01:56.78 29:33.79

34 1014 TORRES GOMEZ David Master 50 XCP E.C MALGRAT 2h08:01.68 35:38.69

35 1047 MARCH COROMINAS Ruth F.Master 30 XCP THE CYCLERY 2h08:28.46 36:05.47

36 1273 FIGUEROLA CANALS Pep Master 60 XCP CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 2h10:11.87 37:48.88

37 1276 ORTIZ GONZALEZ Natalia F.Master 30 XCP MONTBIKE SOLCAM CYCLING TEAM 2h10:55.50 38:32.51

38 1005 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP OPEN NATURA 2h14:43.04 42:20.05

39 1034 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 2h14:43.28 42:20.29

40 1003 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP SENSE EQUIP 2h16:38.67 44:15.68

41 1007 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP U.C.F. LES FRANQUESES 2h18:08.69 45:45.70

42 1251 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP CCBAS 2h20:01.72 47:38.73

43 1253 PUIGTIÓ GARCIA Eva F.Junior XCP LOBITOBIKES 2h21:53.09 49:30.10

44 1030 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP LOBITOBIKES 2h21:54.36 49:31.37

45 1255 ARBOIX SERRA Clàudia F.Elit XCP ÀREA TÈCNICA BANYOLES 2h22:47.07 50:24.08
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  Master 60 XCP  

1 1278 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 XCP NINETA 1h57:27.13

2 1277 BOSCH VICENS Joan Master 60 XCP SCOTT 1h59:59.70 2:32.57

3 1001 YÉBENES LÓPEZ Blas Master 60 XCP MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 2h01:56.78 4:29.65

4 1273 FIGUEROLA CANALS Pep Master 60 XCP CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLISTA 2h10:11.87 12:44.74

5 1034 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 2h14:43.28 17:16.15

6 1007 BRAU ICART Jaime Master 60 XCP U.C.F. LES FRANQUESES 2h18:08.69 20:41.56

  Master 50 XCP  

1 1022 DEL BAÑO RUBIO Óscar Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h35:52.15

2 1021 MOLINA MALDONADO Emilio Master 50 XCP CARIÑENA TEAM 1h41:03.21 5:11.06

3 1271 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITOBIKES 1h48:06.80 12:14.65

4 1039 GÓMEZ CAPARROS Francisco Master 50 XCP EQUIPO COMPETICIÓN MEDINA 1h48:13.36 12:21.21

5 1009 ARROYO AGUILAR Eduardo Master 50 XCP SUEÑOS DEL GARMO 1h57:20.42 21:28.27

6 1013 AMIGO COLÓN Xavier Master 50 XCP 1h59:17.20 23:25.05

7 1017 FUENTES OTERO Fabian Master 50 XCP 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h59:56.00 24:03.85

8 1023 HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ Diego Master 50 XCP BIKING POINT 2h01:48.44 25:56.29

9 1014 TORRES GOMEZ David Master 50 XCP E.C MALGRAT 2h08:01.68 32:09.53

  F.Master 40 XCP  

1 1251 NOGUÉ MASMITJA M.Angels F.Master 40 XCP CCBAS 2h20:01.72

  Master 40 XCP  

1 1040 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKINGPOINT 1h41:04.62

2 1004 DELGADO BELLIDO Juan Antonio Master 40 XCP GRAMA BIKES COMPETICIÓN 1h42:41.35 1:36.73

3 1026 CLARIANA BLANCO César Master 40 XCP PRO360 BIKES 1h42:42.25 1:37.63

4 1274 DIAZ RUIZ Antonio Master 40 XCP ACTION 1h48:59.67 7:55.05

5 1016 SOLA RAMOS Marc Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h49:03.08 7:58.46

6 1006 PADRÓ CHACORRÉN Gerard Master 40 XCP BIKEBANDTGN 1h50:51.02 9:46.40

7 1019 AURELL BIOSCA Alex Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 1h57:16.78 16:12.16

8 1003 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP SENSE EQUIP 2h16:38.67 35:34.05

9 1030 PUIGTIÓ GUINART Xavier Master 40 XCP LOBITOBIKES 2h21:54.36 40:49.74

  F.Master 30 XCP  

1 1252 CASTRO DENUC Lydia F.Master 30 XCP BIKING POINT 2h01:47.00

2 1047 MARCH COROMINAS Ruth F.Master 30 XCP THE CYCLERY 2h08:28.46 6:41.46

3 1276 ORTIZ GONZALEZ Natalia F.Master 30 XCP MONTBIKE SOLCAM CYCLING TEAM 2h10:55.50 9:08.50

  Master 30 XCP  

1 1050 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 1h41:02.27
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2 1008 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 1h47:15.63 6:13.36

3 1041 SOTO RUIZ Paco Master 30 XCP PRO360 1h47:15.86 6:13.59

4 1005 ANDREU MELLADO Marc Master 30 XCP OPEN NATURA 2h14:43.04 33:40.77

  F.Junior XCP  

1 1253 PUIGTIÓ GARCIA Eva F.Junior XCP LOBITOBIKES 2h21:53.09

  Junior XCP  

1 1037 GONZALEZ CANO Alex Junior XCP AMUNT C.C 1h32:22.99

2 1011 SANCHEZ CASTELLS Eric Junior XCP UNIO CICLISTA SANT CUGAT 1h41:04.10 8:41.11

3 1048 PUIGTIÓ Bernat Junior XCP RRBIKERS CLUB 1h50:24.35 18:01.36

4 1012 AMIGO  SUY Jan Junior XCP 1h53:53.56 21:30.57

5 1045 SOLER FLORES David Junior XCP CLUB CICLISTA FARNERS 1h56:52.72 24:29.73

6 1049 CORTÉS QUINTEIRO Oriol Junior XCP OPEN NATURA 1h59:59.02 27:36.03

  Sub23 XCP  

1 1279 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP BILT SPORT 1h33:18.93

2 1269 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP CLUB ESPORTIU MONTSIÀ 1h42:41.36 9:22.43

3 1263 CREIX ISLA Marc Sub23 XCP LOBITO BIKES 1h49:02.92 15:43.99

  F.Elit XCP  

1 1255 ARBOIX SERRA Clàudia F.Elit XCP ÀREA TÈCNICA BANYOLES 2h22:47.07

  Elit XCP  

1 1046 REYNAL Axel Elit XCP TEAM BMC N3 1h33:16.05

2 1038 ALCALÁ LUIS Brian Elit XCP ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h42:40.92 9:24.87

  Elit XCP / Sub23 XCP  

1 1046 REYNAL Axel Elit XCP TEAM BMC N3 1h33:16.05

2 1279 MACIAS RUZ Aleix Sub23 XCP BILT SPORT 1h33:18.93 2.88

3 1038 ALCALÁ LUIS Brian Elit XCP ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA 1h42:40.92 9:24.87

4 1269 SANZ FERRERES Ray Sub23 XCP CLUB ESPORTIU MONTSIÀ 1h42:41.36 9:25.31

5 1263 CREIX ISLA Marc Sub23 XCP LOBITO BIKES 1h49:02.92 15:46.87

  Pro XCM  

1 7 ARÁN CALONJA Marti Elit RRBIKERS 1h17:23.40 1h47:57.61
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2 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:23.90 1h47:57.79 0.18

3 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:24.00 1h47:59.47 1.86

4 101 FREIXER ALSINA Francesc Elit STARBIKE 1h18:17.80 1h49:04.93 1:07.32

5 70 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE 1h17:52.80 1h50:21.75 2:24.14

6 235 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 JUFRE PRO RIDE 1h19:01.60 1h51:01.37 3:03.76

7 10 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h19:04.80 1h51:43.11 3:45.50

8 58 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h20:24.60 1h53:19.20 5:21.59

9 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h20:24.30 1h53:19.32 5:21.71

10 94 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit VCM URBANBIKE 1h20:23.10 1h53:19.86 5:22.25

11 380 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 RR BIKERS 1h20:27.90 1h53:20.43 5:22.82

12 406 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PC NAVARCLES 1h20:28.40 1h53:21.83 5:24.22

13 105 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT 1h20:27.60 1h53:44.28 5:46.67

14 89 SANTIAGO MEDINA Ismael Elit PATRÓN MTB RACING 1h21:40.10 1h54:57.69 7:00.08

15 99 COMAS BONNIN Toni Elit SA PIPA DRETA 1h20:52.90 1h55:09.11 7:11.50

16 243 DOMINGUEZ Marcos Master 30 DXII QUINIENTOSDOCE 1h21:45.30 1h55:38.68 7:41.07

17 74 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit SCOTT 1h19:03.80 1h55:41.45 7:43.84

18 415 CHAVARRIA BALMANYA Josep Master 40 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h22:17.40 1h55:43.53 7:45.92

19 100 JO MARTINEZ Aleix Elit FANATIK VIC CLUB 1h22:20.00 1h56:22.49 8:24.88

20 202 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h22:17.70 1h57:23.46 9:25.85

21 238 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 1h22:19.00 1h57:24.10 9:26.49

22 420 PUIG SURINYACH Toni Master 40 IBT 1h23:45.10 1h57:25.02 9:27.41

23 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h22:25.10 1h58:00.92 10:03.31

24 413 DATSIRA VILA Albert Master 40 BICICLETES VILA ORS 1h24:00.30 1h58:03.30 10:05.69

25 251 SAEYS Bram Master 30 GIN TONICO 1h24:27.80 1h59:02.32 11:04.71

26 353 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 1h24:12.00 1h59:02.70 11:05.09

27 250 LLADÓ Alexandre Master 30 LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h24:12.70 1h59:03.11 11:05.50

28 213 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 BIKING POINT 1h25:15.80 1h59:58.83 12:01.22

29 36 GISPERT PUIG Eduard Elit CC CAMPLLONG 1h25:04.20 2h00:28.60 12:30.99

30 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h25:58.50 2h00:31.01 12:33.40

31 98 PÉREZ SAYÓS Abel Elit TONA BIKES 1h25:16.00 2h00:31.66 12:34.05

32 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h25:58.40 2h00:33.11 12:35.50

33 103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 1h25:36.40 2h01:15.37 13:17.76

34 107 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 MISSER PROJECT 1h25:58.80 2h01:18.66 13:21.05

35 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h25:57.70 2h01:46.13 13:48.52

36 240 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 PROTOUR 1h27:07.20 2h02:29.62 14:32.01

37 374 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h26:44.80 2h02:30.66 14:33.05

38 416 GONZÁLEZ TOR Pau Master 40 VIC ETB PRORIDE 1h27:10.60 2h02:31.04 14:33.43

39 47 NAVARRO PÉREZ Lluis Elit 100 MILES 1h27:06.40 2h02:31.77 14:34.16

40 104 ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ Roger Elit CRONOTIME 1h26:41.60 2h03:13.42 15:15.81

41 256 CARBONÉS FARGAS Bernat Master 30 NINETA BIKE CLUB 1h27:08.70 2h03:16.98 15:19.37

42 520 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 1h27:40.70 2h03:27.80 15:30.19

43 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h27:07.60 2h03:39.70 15:42.09

44 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h27:46.20 2h04:31.43 16:33.82

45 255 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 BIKINGPOINT 1h28:13.00 2h04:31.47 16:33.86

46 54 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 MEGABICI 1h27:47.40 2h04:59.01 17:01.40

47 109 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h29:17.30 2h05:02.72 17:05.11

48 361 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h29:18.70 2h05:05.74 17:08.13

49 364 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 SURIA BICIS 1h28:47.30 2h05:06.91 17:09.30

50 23 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Iñaki Elit UC SANT VICENÇ DE CASTELLET 1h27:46.40 2h05:53.46 17:55.85

51 501 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert Master 50 PORQUERES 1h28:47.90 2h06:52.91 18:55.30
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52 362 CLUSELLA PUJOL Xavier Master 40 ORBEA FACTORY 1h30:06.60 2h07:39.40 19:41.79

53 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h31:43.80 2h07:48.66 19:51.05

54 33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT 1h30:07.00 2h08:01.77 20:04.16

55 211 CODINACHS Adria Master 30 BIKE TRAINING CLUB CICLISTA 1h31:03.40 2h08:01.82 20:04.21

56 207 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 VBSPORTS 1h30:30.10 2h08:03.97 20:06.36

57 509 JORDI Prieto  Sanchez Master 50 RPK 1h31:05.70 2h08:30.06 20:32.45

58 203 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 PEÑARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM 1h31:43.50 2h08:51.55 20:53.94

59 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h30:52.90 2h09:34.49 21:36.88

60 407 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 RR BIKERS 1h28:36.80 2h10:39.70 22:42.09

61 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h32:16.20 2h10:57.18 22:59.57

62 417 ARROYO BERENGUER Cristian Master 40 CAB -CV 1h32:08.20 2h11:04.72 23:07.11

63 384 GARRIDO LUQUE Oliver Master 40 R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ 1h31:42.00 2h11:47.97 23:50.36

64 111 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING 1h31:02.50 2h11:52.52 23:54.91

65 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h33:14.40 2h11:58.01 24:00.40

66 541 JIMENEZ ESTRADA Antonio Master 50 BICIVERDE 1h33:26.60 2h11:59.81 24:02.20

67 527 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE 1h34:31.50 2h13:00.91 25:03.30

68 253 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 1h33:36.30 2h13:10.05 25:12.44

69 419 ASENS LLOMBART Joan Pere Master 40 CLUB CICLISTA MORA D’EBRE 1h33:21.10 2h13:56.07 25:58.46

70 409 TORRELLES CAPDEVILA Jordi Master 40 PENYA CICLISTA MUNDO 1h34:39.40 2h14:17.51 26:19.90

71 81 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres Elit PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZE THIERS 1h35:55.70 2h14:31.30 26:33.69

72 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOINT 1h35:56.70 2h15:19.74 27:22.13

73 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h34:00.90 2h15:53.41 27:55.80

74 110 MARCÉ Roger Sub23 VBSPORTS 1h36:11.20 2h17:02.40 29:04.79

75 410 DI PALMA Giorgio Master 40 PROTOUR BCN 1h35:45.00 2h17:04.02 29:06.41

76 69 DE CRUZ Fran Sub23 MAXXIS_RCYCLING,TRAINING 1h35:43.00 2h18:32.73 30:35.12

77 539 NICOLAS Joulié Master 50 COMMINGES VTT 1h36:31.50 2h18:39.02 30:41.41

78 519 PRIM CUSIDÓ Xavi Master 50 BIKING POINT 1h38:01.30 2h19:38.25 31:40.64

79 71 GARRO OLIVERA Victor Elit 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h38:47.80 2h22:30.43 34:32.82

80 504 CARTAÑA PUJOL José María Master 50 OPEN NATURA 1h39:11.90 2h22:33.55 34:35.94

81 375 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 TERRABIKE CLUB 1h42:56.00 2h24:46.82 36:49.21

82 540 SERRA LOPEZ Esteve Master 50 C.C.VILASSAR DE MAR 1983 1h40:56.60 2h24:49.98 36:52.37

83 875 PARCERISAS ROSANAS Neus F.Master 40 SINGLETRACK ESCOLA 1h42:35.70 2h25:17.78 37:20.17

84 102 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià Elit E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT 1h41:43.50 2h27:02.87 39:05.26

85 871 SURIA ROCA Nuria F.Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h44:09.50 2h28:39.07 40:41.46

86 248 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 MTBIKERS TEAM 1h45:40.80 2h30:13.59 42:15.98

87 502 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard Master 50 FASOL 1h51:36.80 2h30:14.90 42:17.29

88 411 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 TRAÇA GUILLERIES 1h46:16.60 2h30:15.22 42:17.61

89 418 NICOLAU VIKA Oleguer Master 40 WELDGIN 1h46:17.60 2h30:15.42 42:17.81

90 97 HERNÁNDEZ VILLALBA Roberto Elit RR BIKERS CLUB 1h44:05.30 2h30:52.93 42:55.32

91 537 DANIEL I MUNTADA Jordi Master 50 EDIBIKES 1h47:11.80 2h31:38.73 43:41.12

92 535 RAES Dave Master 50 1h46:57.60 2h32:31.77 44:34.16

93 381 CABAÑERO ORUS Marçal Master 40 IRONTECH 1h48:23.60 2h34:58.82 47:01.21

94 810 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit VCM URBANBIKE 2h09:07.10 2h35:25.89 47:28.28

95 522 RECASENS BONADONA Vicens Master 50 PROCAP BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h50:32.50 2h35:57.43 47:59.82

96 874 NAVARRO SALLES Marta F.Master 40 MANRESANA 1930 1h52:21.00 2h37:47.41 49:49.80

97 106 PONS VILA David Elit MANRESANA 1h52:19.50 2h37:48.05 49:50.44

98 851 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h51:02.10 2h38:32.62 50:35.01

99 367 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 1h51:07.80 2h43:09.38 55:11.77

100 582 MULLER Claude Master 60 REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 1h53:24.00 2h43:32.58 55:34.97

101 217 CARABASA ALBANA Oriol Master 30 BIKERS LLEIDA 1h56:08.60 2h45:42.81 57:45.20
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102 378 MASCARO SOLE Xavier Master 40 CC LA MARCA 2h01:23.30 2h50:26.01 1h02:28.40

103 408 MARTÍNEZ ALCÓN Andreu Master 40 CARIÑENA TEAM 1h59:52.90 2h50:42.23 1h02:44.62

104 219 FERNANDEZ MANTECON Javier Master 30 MFC21 TEAM 2h02:57.80 2h56:55.46 1h08:57.85

105 873 VALDES SERRANO Cristina F.Master 50 VINCLES 2h06:07.90 2h59:41.63 1h11:44.02

106 853 LÓPEZ POCH Iris F.Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h17:27.50 3h13:38.18 1h25:40.57

107 215 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h17:18.80 3h13:39.36 1h25:41.75

Absents

8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS

15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA

20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

31 RESINA COLOMÉ Sergi Elit BIKING POINT TEAM

205 BARNOLAS GARCIA Gerard Master 30 GERARD

252 NIETO DE LA COBA Amador Master 30 GRUPETHA DECATHLON

363 PALLARES GARCUA David Master 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM

369 PEREIRA MORALES Jordi Master 40 OPTIMBIKE

373 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS Ramon Master 40 LIVE BIKES

377 ESCÁNEZ DÍAZ Eric Master 40 BERGISTÀNIA-BICIXTREM

388 SÁNCHEZ Jose Master 40 14TEAM

412 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 VELOBERGA

506 PONT PI Josep M Master 50 RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO

511 TARRAGONA BORNAO Marçal Master 50 CC HINACO PRATS ADVOCATS

524 SICOT Francois Master 50 MURET CYCLISTE

805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

Abandons

66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365 TONABIKES

254 PIJOAN PAGÈS Albert Master 30 CARNIQUES JUIÀ

  Master 60  

1 582 MULLER Claude Master 60 REPUBLIK BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 1h53:24.00 2h43:32.58

  F.Master 50  

1 873 VALDES SERRANO Cristina F.Master 50 VINCLES 2h06:07.90 2h59:41.63

  Master 50  

1 520 AGÜERO RAMOS Miguel Angel Master 50 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA 1h27:40.70 2h03:27.80

2 501 CODINACH FRIGOLA Albert Master 50 PORQUERES 1h28:47.90 2h06:52.91 3:25.11

3 509 JORDI Prieto  Sanchez Master 50 RPK 1h31:05.70 2h08:30.06 5:02.26

4 541 JIMENEZ ESTRADA Antonio Master 50 BICIVERDE 1h33:26.60 2h11:59.81 8:32.01

5 527 SOLÉ LLOP Màrius Master 50 MOZZ TEAM. MESBIKE 1h34:31.50 2h13:00.91 9:33.11

6 539 NICOLAS Joulié Master 50 COMMINGES VTT 1h36:31.50 2h18:39.02 15:11.22

7 519 PRIM CUSIDÓ Xavi Master 50 BIKING POINT 1h38:01.30 2h19:38.25 16:10.45

8 504 CARTAÑA PUJOL José María Master 50 OPEN NATURA 1h39:11.90 2h22:33.55 19:05.75
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9 540 SERRA LOPEZ Esteve Master 50 C.C.VILASSAR DE MAR 1983 1h40:56.60 2h24:49.98 21:22.18

10 502 PLANAS VILARDAGA Ricard Master 50 FASOL 1h51:36.80 2h30:14.90 26:47.10

11 537 DANIEL I MUNTADA Jordi Master 50 EDIBIKES 1h47:11.80 2h31:38.73 28:10.93

12 535 RAES Dave Master 50 1h46:57.60 2h32:31.77 29:03.97

13 522 RECASENS BONADONA Vicens Master 50 PROCAP BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h50:32.50 2h35:57.43 32:29.63

Absents

506 PONT PI Josep M Master 50 RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO

511 TARRAGONA BORNAO Marçal Master 50 CC HINACO PRATS ADVOCATS

524 SICOT Francois Master 50 MURET CYCLISTE

  F.Master 40  

1 875 PARCERISAS ROSANAS Neus F.Master 40 SINGLETRACK ESCOLA 1h42:35.70 2h25:17.78

2 871 SURIA ROCA Nuria F.Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h44:09.50 2h28:39.07 3:21.29

3 874 NAVARRO SALLES Marta F.Master 40 MANRESANA 1930 1h52:21.00 2h37:47.41 12:29.63

  Master 40  

1 380 OLIVARES HIRALDO Antonio Master 40 RR BIKERS 1h20:27.90 1h53:20.43

2 406 FAJA BELTRAN Melcior Master 40 PC NAVARCLES 1h20:28.40 1h53:21.83 1.40

3 415 CHAVARRIA BALMANYA Josep Master 40 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h22:17.40 1h55:43.53 2:23.10

4 420 PUIG SURINYACH Toni Master 40 IBT 1h23:45.10 1h57:25.02 4:04.59

5 413 DATSIRA VILA Albert Master 40 BICICLETES VILA ORS 1h24:00.30 1h58:03.30 4:42.87

6 353 GARRIDO OCAÑA Jordi Master 40 NOU ESPAI LEVEL BIKES TEAM 1h24:12.00 1h59:02.70 5:42.27

7 374 ROIG TURRA Sergi Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h26:44.80 2h02:30.66 9:10.23

8 416 GONZÁLEZ TOR Pau Master 40 VIC ETB PRORIDE 1h27:10.60 2h02:31.04 9:10.61

9 361 MARTI ANGLADA David Master 40 SURIÀ BICIS 1h29:18.70 2h05:05.74 11:45.31

10 364 JUANOLA GUELL Josep Master 40 SURIA BICIS 1h28:47.30 2h05:06.91 11:46.48

11 362 CLUSELLA PUJOL Xavier Master 40 ORBEA FACTORY 1h30:06.60 2h07:39.40 14:18.97

12 407 FARRIOL CLARAMUNT Josep Enric Master 40 RR BIKERS 1h28:36.80 2h10:39.70 17:19.27

13 417 ARROYO BERENGUER Cristian Master 40 CAB -CV 1h32:08.20 2h11:04.72 17:44.29

14 384 GARRIDO LUQUE Oliver Master 40 R3 RIPOLLET TRIATLÓ 1h31:42.00 2h11:47.97 18:27.54

15 419 ASENS LLOMBART Joan Pere Master 40 CLUB CICLISTA MORA D’EBRE 1h33:21.10 2h13:56.07 20:35.64

16 409 TORRELLES CAPDEVILA Jordi Master 40 PENYA CICLISTA MUNDO 1h34:39.40 2h14:17.51 20:57.08

17 410 DI PALMA Giorgio Master 40 PROTOUR BCN 1h35:45.00 2h17:04.02 23:43.59

18 375 SANCHEZ CALDERON Carlos Master 40 TERRABIKE CLUB 1h42:56.00 2h24:46.82 31:26.39

19 411 ILLAMOLA ROURA Jordi Master 40 TRAÇA GUILLERIES 1h46:16.60 2h30:15.22 36:54.79

20 418 NICOLAU VIKA Oleguer Master 40 WELDGIN 1h46:17.60 2h30:15.42 36:54.99

21 381 CABAÑERO ORUS Marçal Master 40 IRONTECH 1h48:23.60 2h34:58.82 41:38.39

22 367 RUEDA AVILÉS Miguel Ángel Master 40 RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA 1h51:07.80 2h43:09.38 49:48.95

23 378 MASCARO SOLE Xavier Master 40 CC LA MARCA 2h01:23.30 2h50:26.01 57:05.58

24 408 MARTÍNEZ ALCÓN Andreu Master 40 CARIÑENA TEAM 1h59:52.90 2h50:42.23 57:21.80

Absents

363 PALLARES GARCUA David Master 40 73FACTORY BGTEAM

369 PEREIRA MORALES Jordi Master 40 OPTIMBIKE

373 ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS Ramon Master 40 LIVE BIKES
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377 ESCÁNEZ DÍAZ Eric Master 40 BERGISTÀNIA-BICIXTREM

388 SÁNCHEZ Jose Master 40 14TEAM

412 SOLANO TORNER Jordi Master 40 VELOBERGA

  F.Master 30  

1 851 LUISI CAUSSA Tatiana F.Master 30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM 1h51:02.10 2h38:32.62

2 853 LÓPEZ POCH Iris F.Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h17:27.50 3h13:38.18 35:05.56

  Master 30  

1 235 VILA VILA Joan Master 30 JUFRE PRO RIDE 1h19:01.60 1h51:01.37

2 243 DOMINGUEZ Marcos Master 30 DXII QUINIENTOSDOCE 1h21:45.30 1h55:38.68 4:37.31

3 202 FORASTE SANS Arnau Master 30 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h22:17.70 1h57:23.46 6:22.09

4 238 DURAN Angel Master 30 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM 1h22:19.00 1h57:24.10 6:22.73

5 251 SAEYS Bram Master 30 GIN TONICO 1h24:27.80 1h59:02.32 8:00.95

6 250 LLADÓ Alexandre Master 30 LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h24:12.70 1h59:03.11 8:01.74

7 213 PORTILLA Carlos Master 30 BIKING POINT 1h25:15.80 1h59:58.83 8:57.46

8 240 ROMÁN ORTIZ Adrián Master 30 PROTOUR 1h27:07.20 2h02:29.62 11:28.25

9 256 CARBONÉS FARGAS Bernat Master 30 NINETA BIKE CLUB 1h27:08.70 2h03:16.98 12:15.61

10 255 FERREIRA PINTO Victor Master 30 BIKINGPOINT 1h28:13.00 2h04:31.47 13:30.10

11 211 CODINACHS Adria Master 30 BIKE TRAINING CLUB CICLISTA 1h31:03.40 2h08:01.82 17:00.45

12 207 FEIXAS Joan Master 30 VBSPORTS 1h30:30.10 2h08:03.97 17:02.60

13 203 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Eloi Master 30 PEÑARRUBIA’S RACING TEAM 1h31:43.50 2h08:51.55 17:50.18

14 253 BOADELLA DARDER Jordi Master 30 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 1h33:36.30 2h13:10.05 22:08.68

15 248 MARTÍNEZ FRANCH Xavier Master 30 MTBIKERS TEAM 1h45:40.80 2h30:13.59 39:12.22

16 217 CARABASA ALBANA Oriol Master 30 BIKERS LLEIDA 1h56:08.60 2h45:42.81 54:41.44

17 219 FERNANDEZ MANTECON Javier Master 30 MFC21 TEAM 2h02:57.80 2h56:55.46 1h05:54.09

18 215 ALCANTARA CLIMENT Roger Master 30 VELO BERGA 2h17:18.80 3h13:39.36 1h22:37.99

Absents

205 BARNOLAS GARCIA Gerard Master 30 GERARD

252 NIETO DE LA COBA Amador Master 30 GRUPETHA DECATHLON

Abandons

254 PIJOAN PAGÈS Albert Master 30 CARNIQUES JUIÀ

  F.Sub23  

Absents

805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

  Sub23  

1 58 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h20:24.60 1h53:19.20
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2 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h22:25.10 1h58:00.92 4:41.72

3 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h25:58.40 2h00:33.11 7:13.91

4 107 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 MISSER PROJECT 1h25:58.80 2h01:18.66 7:59.46

5 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h25:57.70 2h01:46.13 8:26.93

6 54 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 MEGABICI 1h27:47.40 2h04:59.01 11:39.81

7 109 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h29:17.30 2h05:02.72 11:43.52

8 111 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING 1h31:02.50 2h11:52.52 18:33.32

9 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h34:00.90 2h15:53.41 22:34.21

10 110 MARCÉ Roger Sub23 VBSPORTS 1h36:11.20 2h17:02.40 23:43.20

11 69 DE CRUZ Fran Sub23 MAXXIS_RCYCLING,TRAINING 1h35:43.00 2h18:32.73 25:13.53

Absents

15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA

Abandons

66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365 TONABIKES

  F.Elit  

1 810 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit VCM URBANBIKE 2h09:07.10 2h35:25.89

  Elit  

1 7 ARÁN CALONJA Marti Elit RRBIKERS 1h17:23.40 1h47:57.61

2 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:23.90 1h47:57.79 0.18

3 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:24.00 1h47:59.47 1.86

4 101 FREIXER ALSINA Francesc Elit STARBIKE 1h18:17.80 1h49:04.93 1:07.32

5 70 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE 1h17:52.80 1h50:21.75 2:24.14

6 10 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h19:04.80 1h51:43.11 3:45.50

7 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h20:24.30 1h53:19.32 5:21.71

8 94 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit VCM URBANBIKE 1h20:23.10 1h53:19.86 5:22.25

9 105 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT 1h20:27.60 1h53:44.28 5:46.67

10 89 SANTIAGO MEDINA Ismael Elit PATRÓN MTB RACING 1h21:40.10 1h54:57.69 7:00.08

11 99 COMAS BONNIN Toni Elit SA PIPA DRETA 1h20:52.90 1h55:09.11 7:11.50

12 74 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit SCOTT 1h19:03.80 1h55:41.45 7:43.84

13 100 JO MARTINEZ Aleix Elit FANATIK VIC CLUB 1h22:20.00 1h56:22.49 8:24.88

14 36 GISPERT PUIG Eduard Elit CC CAMPLLONG 1h25:04.20 2h00:28.60 12:30.99

15 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h25:58.50 2h00:31.01 12:33.40

16 98 PÉREZ SAYÓS Abel Elit TONA BIKES 1h25:16.00 2h00:31.66 12:34.05

17 103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 1h25:36.40 2h01:15.37 13:17.76

18 47 NAVARRO PÉREZ Lluis Elit 100 MILES 1h27:06.40 2h02:31.77 14:34.16

19 104 ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ Roger Elit CRONOTIME 1h26:41.60 2h03:13.42 15:15.81

20 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h27:07.60 2h03:39.70 15:42.09

21 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h27:46.20 2h04:31.43 16:33.82

22 23 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Iñaki Elit UC SANT VICENÇ DE CASTELLET 1h27:46.40 2h05:53.46 17:55.85

23 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h31:43.80 2h07:48.66 19:51.05

24 33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT 1h30:07.00 2h08:01.77 20:04.16

25 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h30:52.90 2h09:34.49 21:36.88
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26 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h32:16.20 2h10:57.18 22:59.57

27 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h33:14.40 2h11:58.01 24:00.40

28 81 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres Elit PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZE THIERS 1h35:55.70 2h14:31.30 26:33.69

29 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOINT 1h35:56.70 2h15:19.74 27:22.13

30 71 GARRO OLIVERA Victor Elit 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h38:47.80 2h22:30.43 34:32.82

31 102 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià Elit E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT 1h41:43.50 2h27:02.87 39:05.26

32 97 HERNÁNDEZ VILLALBA Roberto Elit RR BIKERS CLUB 1h44:05.30 2h30:52.93 42:55.32

33 106 PONS VILA David Elit MANRESANA 1h52:19.50 2h37:48.05 49:50.44

Absents

8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS

20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

31 RESINA COLOMÉ Sergi Elit BIKING POINT TEAM

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 810 GIOVANE Sophie F.Elit VCM URBANBIKE 2h09:07.10 2h35:25.89

Absents

805 PUIG Joana F.Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

  Elit / Sub23  

1 7 ARÁN CALONJA Marti Elit RRBIKERS 1h17:23.40 1h47:57.61

2 46 CATEURA Martí Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:23.90 1h47:57.79 0.18

3 92 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Elit RR BIKERS 1h17:24.00 1h47:59.47 1.86

4 101 FREIXER ALSINA Francesc Elit STARBIKE 1h18:17.80 1h49:04.93 1:07.32

5 70 SANCHEZ LARA Jorge Elit MOZZ TEAM - MESBIKE 1h17:52.80 1h50:21.75 2:24.14

6 10 MUÑOZ CUBELES Guillem Elit 73FACTORY BGTEAM 1h19:04.80 1h51:43.11 3:45.50

7 58 GELABERT POL Daniel Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h20:24.60 1h53:19.20 5:21.59

8 96 ESPINAR GIMENEZ Jordi Elit SBR STORE 1h20:24.30 1h53:19.32 5:21.71

9 94 GOMBERT Frédéric Elit VCM URBANBIKE 1h20:23.10 1h53:19.86 5:22.25

10 105 MONTERO TORRO Abel Elit MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT 1h20:27.60 1h53:44.28 5:46.67

11 89 SANTIAGO MEDINA Ismael Elit PATRÓN MTB RACING 1h21:40.10 1h54:57.69 7:00.08

12 99 COMAS BONNIN Toni Elit SA PIPA DRETA 1h20:52.90 1h55:09.11 7:11.50

13 74 ARIZA GARCIA Xavier Elit SCOTT 1h19:03.80 1h55:41.45 7:43.84

14 100 JO MARTINEZ Aleix Elit FANATIK VIC CLUB 1h22:20.00 1h56:22.49 8:24.88

15 21 CAMPS AGÜERA Oriol Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h22:25.10 1h58:00.92 10:03.31

16 36 GISPERT PUIG Eduard Elit CC CAMPLLONG 1h25:04.20 2h00:28.60 12:30.99

17 11 MASO MOLAS Nil Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h25:58.50 2h00:31.01 12:33.40

18 98 PÉREZ SAYÓS Abel Elit TONA BIKES 1h25:16.00 2h00:31.66 12:34.05

19 39 RIVERA BERGOS Ignasi Sub23 ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM 1h25:58.40 2h00:33.11 12:35.50

20 103 PEÑALVER JUAN Josep Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 1h25:36.40 2h01:15.37 13:17.76

21 107 DEUMAL PINTO Pau Sub23 MISSER PROJECT 1h25:58.80 2h01:18.66 13:21.05

22 40 RECASENS XIRGU Roger Sub23 BTT LLAGOSTERA 1h25:57.70 2h01:46.13 13:48.52

23 47 NAVARRO PÉREZ Lluis Elit 100 MILES 1h27:06.40 2h02:31.77 14:34.16

24 104 ARGELAGUER MARTINEZ Roger Elit CRONOTIME 1h26:41.60 2h03:13.42 15:15.81

25 28 HERNÁNDEZ GRACIA Dani Elit INDEPENDENT 1h27:07.60 2h03:39.70 15:42.09
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26 95 VALLECILLOS GUERRERO Raúl Elit BIKING POINT 1h27:46.20 2h04:31.43 16:33.82

27 54 ANDAVERT MARTÍNEZ Roger Sub23 MEGABICI 1h27:47.40 2h04:59.01 17:01.40

28 109 PINOSA FLIX Pau Sub23 MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h29:17.30 2h05:02.72 17:05.11

29 23 PEÑARRUBIA BONALS Iñaki Elit UC SANT VICENÇ DE CASTELLET 1h27:46.40 2h05:53.46 17:55.85

30 62 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Adrià Elit 365 TONABIKES 1h31:43.80 2h07:48.66 19:51.05

31 33 DELGADO CORONADO Aaron Elit BIKING POINT 1h30:07.00 2h08:01.77 20:04.16

32 93 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Eric Elit MAXXIS RCYCLING.TRAINING 1h30:52.90 2h09:34.49 21:36.88

33 55 TORRENT BRULL Dan Elit MAXXIS RCICLYNG.TRAINING 1h32:16.20 2h10:57.18 22:59.57

34 111 LLONCH Miquel Sub23 MAXXIS RCYCLINGTRAINING 1h31:02.50 2h11:52.52 23:54.91

35 41 MASO MOLAS Aniol Elit LINBIKES LEFA TEAM 1h33:14.40 2h11:58.01 24:00.40

36 81 LOPEZ CHANCHINGRE Joel Andres Elit PASSION VELO / SPECIALIZE THIERS 1h35:55.70 2h14:31.30 26:33.69

37 29 CAMA QUISPE Jesus Elit BIKINGPOINT 1h35:56.70 2h15:19.74 27:22.13

38 49 GUILLAMET FERNÁNDEZ Nil Sub23 BIKEABADESSES 1h34:00.90 2h15:53.41 27:55.80

39 110 MARCÉ Roger Sub23 VBSPORTS 1h36:11.20 2h17:02.40 29:04.79

40 69 DE CRUZ Fran Sub23 MAXXIS_RCYCLING,TRAINING 1h35:43.00 2h18:32.73 30:35.12

41 71 GARRO OLIVERA Victor Elit 365 TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 1h38:47.80 2h22:30.43 34:32.82

42 102 ASENSIO LÓPEZ Adrià Elit E.C. SABADELL BICISPRINT 1h41:43.50 2h27:02.87 39:05.26

43 97 HERNÁNDEZ VILLALBA Roberto Elit RR BIKERS CLUB 1h44:05.30 2h30:52.93 42:55.32

44 106 PONS VILA David Elit MANRESANA 1h52:19.50 2h37:48.05 49:50.44

Absents

8 MERCADAL CEREZA Marçal Elit RR BIKERS

15 DANIEL CARITG Adrià Sub23 CC VILAJUIGA

20 FERNANDEZ COLINAS Victor Elit ISB CYCLISTWORK FACTORY TEAM

31 RESINA COLOMÉ Sergi Elit BIKING POINT TEAM

Abandons

66 PUIGGERMANAL ROCA Ferran Sub23 365 TONABIKES


